
  

C:\Users\mr.bonde\Desktop\Cropsap 16-17  Tender (New).docx                                                                                                3 

 

Divisional Joint Director of Agriculture, 

kokan Division Thane 

………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

TENDER NOTICE 
( Supply of Manpower for Cropsap,Hortsap,NFSM & Other Scheme  ) 

  

Sealed Tenders are hereby invited in the prescribed form by Divisional Joint 

Director of Agriculture, Kokan Division, Thane from registered / licensed manpower 

supplier (labour contractor) for supply of Manpower for implementation of “Crop 

Surveillance & Advisory Project (CROPSAP), Horticulture Crop Surveillance,Advisory & 

Management Project (HORTSAP), NFSM & any oter scheme” in Kokan Division for various 

services viz. Pest scout, Data entry operator, Software supporter,Dist.Consultant and 

Technical Assistant etc. on contract basis . 

Prescribed Tender form, list of manpower required and terms and conditions for 

supply of Manpower will be available on website- http://www.mahaagri.gov.in  from 

08/06/2016 to 21/06/2016. Filled tenders will be accepted on or before 21/06/2016 up 

to 5.30 p.m.(Excluding Holidays) in the office of Divisional Joint Director of Agriculture. 

Kokan Division Thane 

Tender will be opened on 22/06/2016 at 15.00 hrs. in the Office of Divisional 

Joint Director of Agriculture kokan Division Thane in the presence of tenderers or their 

authorized representatives who wish to be present. The award of contract will be subject 

to the fulfillment of terms and conditions given in the detailed tender.  

Note  

1.Tenderers are informed that they should pay prescribed fees 0f Rs.500/- (Rs. Five       

  Hundred only) non refundable in the form of D. D. with tender form in favour of Account    

  officer, Divisional Joint Director of Agriculture, kokan Division, Thane. 

2.The delay in submission of Tender by hand or post will not be entertained. 

3.The tender in prescribed form should be sent to undersigned either by registered post 

or by hand delivery duly sealed and super scribed on the envelope; as below-  

“TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF MANPOWER 

IN THE STATE DUE ON: 21/06/2016” 

On or before 21/06/2016 UP TO   05.30 p.m.  
Right to accept or reject any or all tenders, may be modified or complete may cancelled 

without assigning any reason there of is reserved with undersigned.   

                                                                         Sd/-                                                        

                                                                   (A.L.Lokhande) 

                                                                Intending Officer & 

Divisional Joint Director of Agriculture, 

Kokan Division Thane. 

                --------------------00000000000---------------------                                          

                                                                                

                                 No/DJDA/PaddyCROPSAP/Tender/ 4147/16 

                                                 Divisional Joint Director of Agriculture,  

                                                 Kokan Division Thane  

                                                 Dated: 06/06/2016. 



  

C:\Users\mr.bonde\Desktop\Cropsap 16-17  Tender (New).docx                                                                                                4 

 

 
Department of Agriculture, 
Divisional Joint Director of Agriculture 

Kokan Division Thane. 

 

Tender Schedule 

Tender document for supply of Manpower in the Division 

1 Tender No.1 
Tender  Notice no. 

4147/2016. 

Dated  06/06/2016. 

2 Date of commencement of sale of 

Tender Form 
08/06/2016 

3 Last date for sale of Tender Form 21/06/2016 

4 
Last date and time for receipt of filled 

Tender Form. 
21/06/ 2016 up to 5.30 p.m. 

5 Time & date of opening of Tender. 22/06/2016 at 15.00 hrs. 

6 Place of Tender opening 

In the Office of Divisional 

Joint Director of 

Agriculture, kokan Division 

Thane. 

 
 
Price: Rs. 500 /-                         Serial No:- 

 

 

 

 

 

 


